

BID TABULATION
CITY OF EAST BETHEL
Construction of a Picnic Shelter

Bids opened 11:00 a.m., Tuesday, September 22, 2009.
 There were 6 bids received, as shown herein.

Base Bid				Project One Construction		Stone Construction		Excel Companies	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY							
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$880.00	\$880.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2	Picnic Shelter Without Grill and Chimney	1	LS	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$23,891.00	\$23,891.00	\$24,800.00	\$24,800.00
Total Base Bid					<u>\$19,880.00</u>	<u>\$23,891.00</u>	<u>\$25,800.00</u>		

Alternate Bid 1				Project One Construction		Stone Construction		Excel Companies	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY							
3	Addition of the Grill and Chimney	1	LS	\$22,770.00	\$22,770.00	\$23,175.00	\$23,175.00	\$31,500.00	\$31,500.00
Total Alternate Bid 1					<u>\$22,770.00</u>	<u>\$23,175.00</u>	<u>\$31,500.00</u>		

Alternate Bid 2				Project One Construction		Stone Construction		Excel Companies	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY							
4	Addition of Pigment and Decorative Stamping to the Concrete Slabs	1	LS	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$5.00	\$2,400.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
Total Alternate Bid 2					<u>\$4,300.00</u>	<u>\$2,400.00</u>	<u>\$3,300.00</u>		

Alternate Bid 3				Project One Construction		Stone Construction		Excel Companies	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY							
5	Addition of Cedar Tongue and Groove on Ceiling	1	LS	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$5.93	\$2,489.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
Total Alternate Bid 3					<u>\$3,200.00</u>	<u>\$2,489.00</u>	<u>\$3,300.00</u>		

**BID TABULATION
CITY OF EAST BETHEL
Construction of a Picnic Shelter**

Alternate Bid 4				<i>Project One Construction</i>		<i>Stone Construction</i>		<i>Excel Companies</i>	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
6	Addition of Grill and Chimney with Rock Face Block	1	LS	\$16,870.00	\$16,870.00	\$15,065.00	\$15,065.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00
Total Alternate Bid 4					\$16,870.00		\$15,065.00		\$24,000.00

SUMMARY OF BIDDING:

	<i>Project One Construction</i>	<i>Stone Construction</i>	<i>Excel Companies</i>
Total Base Bid	\$19,880.00	\$23,891.00	\$25,800.00
Total Alternate Bid 1	\$22,770.00	\$23,175.00	\$31,500.00
Total Alternate Bid 2	\$4,300.00	\$2,400.00	\$3,300.00
Total Alternate Bid 3	\$3,200.00	\$2,489.00	\$3,300.00
Total Alternate Bid 4	\$16,870.00	\$15,065.00	\$24,000.00

BID TABULATION
CITY OF EAST BETHEL
Construction of a Picnic Shelter

Bids opened 11:00 a.m., Tuesday, September 22, 2009.
 There were 6 bids received, as shown herein.

Base Bid				McFarland Construction		D.N.R. Construction Services		Gladstone Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY							
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2	Picnic Shelter Without Grill and Chimney	1	LS	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$34,254.00	\$34,254.00	\$36,900.00	\$36,900.00
Total Base Bid					<u>\$30,500.00</u>	<u>\$34,754.00</u>	<u>\$39,900.00</u>		

Alternate Bid 1				McFarland Construction		D.N.R. Construction Services		Gladstone Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY							
3	Addition of the Grill and Chimney	1	LS	\$27,600.00	\$27,600.00	\$33,568.00	\$33,568.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
Total Alternate Bid 1					<u>\$27,600.00</u>	<u>\$33,568.00</u>	<u>\$35,000.00</u>		

Alternate Bid 2				McFarland Construction		D.N.R. Construction Services		Gladstone Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY							
4	Addition of Pigment and Decorative Stamping to the Concrete Slabs	1	LS	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Total Alternate Bid 2					<u>\$4,600.00</u>	<u>\$4,700.00</u>	<u>\$5,000.00</u>		

Alternate Bid 3				McFarland Construction		D.N.R. Construction Services		Gladstone Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY							
5	Addition of Cedar Tongue and Groove on Ceiling	1	LS	\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00	\$4,015.00	\$4,015.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
Total Alternate Bid 3					<u>\$2,550.00</u>	<u>\$4,015.00</u>	<u>\$4,500.00</u>		

**BID TABULATION
CITY OF EAST BETHEL
Construction of a Picnic Shelter**

Alternate Bid 4				<i>McFarland Construction</i>		<i>D.N.R. Construction Services</i>		<i>Gladstone Construction</i>	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
6	Addition of Grill and Chimney with Rock Face Block	1	LS	\$22,700.00	\$22,700.00	\$28,453.00	\$28,453.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
Total Alternate Bid 4					\$22,700.00		\$28,453.00		\$28,000.00

SUMMARY OF BIDDING:

	<i>McFarland Construction</i>	<i>D.N.R. Construction Services</i>	<i>Gladstone Construction</i>
Total Base Bid	\$30,500.00	\$34,754.00	\$39,900.00
Total Alternate Bid 1	\$27,600.00	\$33,568.00	\$35,000.00
Total Alternate Bid 2	\$4,600.00	\$4,700.00	\$5,000.00
Total Alternate Bid 3	\$2,550.00	\$4,015.00	\$4,500.00
Total Alternate Bid 4	\$22,700.00	\$28,453.00	\$28,000.00